LV-67O
Mini-ITX Motherboard
User’s Manual
Edition 1.4
2014/10/20
LV-67O User’s Manual
-2-
Copyright

Temperature          Operating within 0~60 ℃(for LV-67OJ and LV-67ON serial)
Operating within -40~75 ℃(for LV-67OE serial)
Ordering Code
LV-67OJIP Intel Celeron Processor J1900 (2M Cache, 2.42GHz), DVI, Display Port, CRT,
Gigabit LAN, USB3.0 & 2.0, Serial Port, SATAII, Audio, PCIE Mini card, PCIE
x16 (only support 1 Lane), SMBUS, GPIO, SIM, LPC, mSATA
LV-67OEIP Intel Atom Processor E3845 (2M Cache, 1.91GHz), DVI, Display Port, CRT,
Gigabit LAN, USB3.0 & 2.0, Serial Port, SATAII, Audio, PCIE Mini card, PCIE
x16 (only support 1 Lane), SMBUS, GPIO, SIM, LPC, mSATA
LV-67ONIP Intel Celeron Processor N2930 (2M Cache, 2.16GHz), DVI, Display Port,
CRT, Gigabit LAN, USB3.0 & 2.0, Serial Port, SATAII, Audio, PCIE Mini card,
PCIE x16 (only support 1 Lane), SMBUS, GPIO, SIM, LPC, mSATA
LV-67OJX2 Intel Celeron Processor J1900 (2M Cache, 2.42GHz), 2 x LVDS, CRT, Gigabit
LAN, USB3.0 & 2.0, Serial Port, SATAII, Audio, PCIE Mini card, PCIE x16
(only support 1 Lane), SMBUS, GPIO, SIM, LPC, mSATA
LV-67OEX2 Intel Atom Processor E3845 (2M Cache, 1.91GHz), 2 x LVDS, CRT, Gigabit
LAN, USB3.0 & 2.0, Serial Port, SATAII, Audio, PCIE Mini card, PCIE x16
(only support 1 Lane), SMBUS, GPIO, SIM, LPC, mSATA
LV-67ONX2 Intel Celeron Processor N2930 (2M Cache, 2.16GHz), 2 x LVDS, CRT,
Gigabit LAN, USB3.0 & 2.0, Serial Port, SATAII, Audio, PCIE Mini card, PCIE
x16 (only support 1 Lane), SMBUS, GPIO, SIM, LPC, mSATA
The specifications may be different as the actual production.
For further product information please visit the website at TUhttp://www.commell.com.twUT